V. R. V. TEXTILES LIMITED (UNDER CIRP)

FINANCIAL CREDITORS - UNSECURED AS ON 20/11/2021

AMOUNT AMOUNT
SL. CLAIMEDBY  |AMOUNT NOT
NO. [NAME AND IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT |THE CLAIMANT |ADMITED ADMITTED |REMARKS
Related
1 |N. Vijaya Laksimi 6,00,000 6,00,000 : Gahia
party
2 [NV Rattaizh 4,48,682 4,48,682 . | Related
party
Related
3 N Venumadhav 10156035 10156035 -
party
4 [N Prasad Roa 9,02,500 9,02,500 . | Related
party
5 |V.Adieshamma 98,020 98,020 Related
party
6 |N.Pavani 48,61,733 48,61,733 . helited
party
TOTAL 1,70,66,970 |  1,70,66,970 :

JOHN OHILVI

Interim Resolution Professional
BBI/IPA-002/IPvN0090f2019-2020/12921
VRV TEXTILES LIMITED

(Under CIRP)




	Page 1

